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Health Information Technology Advisory
Committee

Public Health Data Systems Task Force 2022 Meeting

Agenda | September 16, 2022 | 10:30 a.m. — 12 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Lauren Richie, Acting Designated Federal Officer, ONC

(F)(3) Transmission to Public Health Agencies — Reportable
Laboratory Tests and Value/Results

e David DiCesare, NYS Department of Public Health

e Riki Merrick, APHL and Justin Nucci, CO Public Laboratory

e Carmen Pugh and Prashant Gupta, LabCorp

Discussion
e Gillian Haney, Co-Chair
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Topics Worksheet
e Gillian Haney, Co-Chair
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Public Comment
e Lauren Richie, Acting Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Next Steps
e Gillian Haney, Co-Chair
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Adjourn
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